Stelly’s Cafeteria

-Thursday
Breakfast Sandwiches
Potato Patties
Vanilla Iced Coffee
Yogurt Granola Cups/Fruit Cups

Baked Italian Ciabatta oregano Mozzarella melt

Chicken Caesar Salad, Greek Chicken Salads
Fries
Humus and Pita
Pizza, Meat Lovers, Hawaiian, Cheese option
Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken
Mozza Chicken Burgers
Meat Lasagna

From the Bakery:

Stelly's Cookies

Chai Late Muffin
Carrot Cake

Ham and Cheese Scone
Cupcakes

Banana Chip Loaf

$3.00
$2.00
$2.50

$3.50

$5.00
$5.00

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$ .75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



Blondies/Brownies $2.00
Pepperoni Cheese Sticks $3.00

Boogie Squares $2.00



