Stelly's Cafeteria

-Thursday

Breakfast Sandwiches	\$3.00
Potato Patties	\$2.00
Vanilla Iced Coffee	\$2.50
Yogurt Granola Cups/Fruit Cups	\$3.50
Baked Italian Ciabatta oregano Mozzarella melt	\$5.00
Chicken Caesar Salad, Greek Chicken Salads	\$5.00
Fries	\$2.00
Humus and Pita	\$3.00
Pizza, Meat Lovers, Hawaiian, Cheese option	\$4.00
Fettuccine Alfredo with Chicken	\$5.00
Mozza Chicken Burgers	\$5.00
Meat Lasagna	\$5.00
<u>From the Bakery:</u>	
Stelly's Cookies	\$.75
Chai Late Muffin	\$2.00
Carrot Cake	\$2.00
Ham and Cheese Scone	\$2.00
Cupcakes	\$2.00
Banana Chip Loaf	\$2.00

Blondies/Brownies	\$2.00
Pepperoni Cheese Sticks	\$3.00
Boogie Squares	\$2.00